1 2000059252 2008 Rasna Insta Mango - EA 80 M 07APR25 320.00 214.29 95.24 6.00 6.00 - - - 133.33 10,666.50

130000494 9999 750gm 1.00 E 02AUG26 571.42 571.42 - - -

2 8901848001087 2008 Rasna Insta Orange - EA 80 M 07APR25 320.00 214.29 95.24 6.00 6.00 - - - 133.33 10,666.50

130000495 9999 750Gm 1.00 E 02AUG26 571.42 571.42 - - -

Total 160.00 21,333.00

Amount in Words : Twenty One Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Three Rupees Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .
- Accept articles only if MFG date is same or after the given "M" date.
- Accept articles only if Expiry / Use By date is same or after the given "E" date.

Prepared By Authorised By Accepted By